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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 A-Seniors  (24)  14.6 km  1125 m   20 P
 1(152)  2(154)  3(155)  4(139)  5(142)  6(137)  7(136)  8(122)  9(120)  10(119)  11(126)  12(124)  13(114)  14(101)
 15(60)  16(57)  17(45)  18(51)  19(157)  20(200)  A

 1  1016  BARRANGER David  2:53:21  15:04  20:59  27:24  38:20  50:14  57:16  1:03:13  1:21:53  1:24:30  1:31:57  1:45:25  1:52:47  2:04:04  2:27:13
 COCS  15:04  5:55  6:25  10:56  11:54  7:02  5:57  18:40  2:37  7:27  13:28  7:22  11:17  23:09

 2:32:02  2:37:35  2:48:45  2:51:11  2:52:28  2:53:05  2:53:21
 4:49  5:33  11:10  2:26  1:17  0:37  0:16

 2  1014  LOCATELLI Yann  2:57:40  15:33  21:00  27:46  38:24  47:56  56:29  1:02:04  1:20:04  1:22:36  1:28:35  1:41:19  1:48:03  2:01:38  2:26:50
 7403  15:33  5:27  6:46  10:38  9:32  8:33  5:35  18:00  2:32  5:59  12:44  6:44  13:35  25:12

 2:31:54  2:39:31  2:53:00  2:55:15  2:56:46  2:57:27  2:57:40
 5:04  7:37  13:29  2:15  1:31  0:41  0:13

 3  1027  VERDIN Baptiste  3:24:46  16:51  22:08  29:47  40:20  54:59  1:02:13  1:09:53  1:33:20  1:36:38  1:43:04  2:04:01  2:11:05  2:24:47  2:52:38
 Givry SO  16:51  5:17  7:39  10:33  14:39  7:14  7:40  23:27  3:18  6:26  20:57  7:04  13:42  27:51

 2:57:47  3:06:17  3:20:41  3:22:40  3:24:01  3:24:36  3:24:46
 5:09  8:30  14:24  1:59  1:21  0:35  0:10

 4  1021  CHATELON David  3:38:18  24:48  30:34  38:48  51:03  1:04:38  1:12:10  1:20:18  1:51:58  1:54:00  2:01:06  2:14:31  2:21:18  2:37:24  3:06:04
 ORIENT'EXPRESS 42  24:48  5:46  8:14  12:15  13:35  7:32  8:08  31:40  2:02  7:06  13:25  6:47  16:06  28:40

 3:12:08  3:19:16  3:34:13  3:36:11  3:37:31  3:38:05  3:38:18  1:49:43
 6:04  7:08  14:57  1:58  1:20  0:34  0:13  *120

 5  1013  BARTHELEMY Matthieu  3:47:27  23:43  31:41  40:38  55:36  1:09:27  1:19:53  1:27:26  1:52:21  1:55:24  2:06:32  2:21:44  2:30:12  2:45:48  3:16:29
 COCS 7309RA  23:43  7:58  8:57  14:58  13:51  10:26  7:33  24:55  3:03  11:08  15:12  8:28  15:36  30:41

 3:21:55  3:27:37  3:42:11  3:45:08  3:46:37  3:47:14  3:47:27
 5:26  5:42  14:34  2:57  1:29  0:37  0:13

 6  1010  COLOMB Jean-Baptiste  3:53:37  50:21  55:07  1:01:38  1:12:32  1:22:50  1:30:48  1:36:16  1:55:06  1:58:14  2:07:15  2:27:25  2:38:25  2:53:26  3:20:51
 Wild Pigs  50:21  4:46  6:31  10:54  10:18  7:58  5:28  18:50  3:08  9:01  20:10  11:00  15:01  27:25

 3:26:25  3:33:33  3:48:38  3:51:22  3:52:47  3:53:22  3:53:37
 5:34  7:08  15:05  2:44  1:25  0:35  0:15

 7  1024  STOUFS Hans  3:55:13  25:10  31:06  39:08  51:41  1:03:13  1:12:07  1:19:09  1:43:24  1:46:14  1:54:33  2:11:22  2:20:24  2:41:20  3:16:09
 ACA  25:10  5:56  8:02  12:33  11:32  8:54  7:02  24:15  2:50  8:19  16:49  9:02  20:56  34:49

 3:22:28  3:33:31  3:50:13  3:53:03  3:54:29  3:55:02  3:55:13
 6:19  11:03  16:42  2:50  1:26  0:33  0:11

 8  1017  VIALE Romuald  4:10:23  35:53  45:00  52:02  1:03:29  1:14:45  1:30:38  1:44:25  2:06:28  2:09:03  2:19:21  2:38:16  2:45:33  3:01:37  3:33:44
 - -  35:53  9:07  7:02  11:27  11:16  15:53  13:47  22:03  2:35  10:18  18:55  7:17  16:04  32:07

 3:38:55  3:46:26  4:03:35  4:08:28  4:09:49  4:10:14  4:10:23  3:55:34
 5:11  7:31  17:09  4:53  1:21  0:25  0:09  *48

 9  1009  OLIVIER Florian  4:10:24  26:33  36:52  44:17  55:17  1:08:18  1:19:01  1:25:40  1:47:23  1:56:25  2:05:28  2:19:21  2:28:10  2:46:48  3:24:27
 OE42  26:33  10:19  7:25  11:00  13:01  10:43  6:39  21:43  9:02  9:03  13:53  8:49  18:38  37:39

 3:33:28  3:42:34  4:05:43  4:08:04  4:09:31  4:10:09  4:10:24
 9:01  9:06  23:09  2:21  1:27  0:38  0:15

 10  1001  BALEYDIER Arnaud  4:27:35  32:02  41:02  48:31  1:01:48  1:15:38  1:32:21  1:42:21  2:09:38  2:13:40  2:23:40  2:42:41  2:51:38  3:09:37  3:43:11
 Gones raideurs  32:02  9:00  7:29  13:17  13:50  16:43  10:00  27:17  4:02  10:00  19:01  8:57  17:59  33:34

 3:49:25  3:58:31  4:22:22  4:25:10  4:26:44  4:27:21  4:27:35
 6:14  9:06  23:51  2:48  1:34  0:37  0:14

 11  1019  PEREZ Lucas  4:44:37  37:49  45:08  52:16  1:03:34  1:14:18  1:26:07  1:39:05  2:06:54  2:10:51  2:20:45  2:38:24  2:49:57  3:21:05  4:00:25
 issy - maxirace  37:49  7:19  7:08  11:18  10:44  11:49  12:58  27:49  3:57  9:54  17:39  11:33  31:08  39:20

 4:07:55  4:17:59  4:38:49  4:42:06  4:43:38  4:44:22  4:44:37
 7:30  10:04  20:50  3:17  1:32  0:44  0:15

 12  1015  RIVOIRE Charlie  4:50:46  25:57  32:02  39:32  54:23  1:07:22  1:21:51  1:33:34  2:02:26  2:05:39  2:18:24  2:40:59  2:51:59  3:29:02  4:07:18
 - -  25:57  6:05  7:30  14:51  12:59  14:29  11:43  28:52  3:13  12:45  22:35  11:00  37:03  38:16

 4:17:38  4:26:18  4:44:23  4:48:37  4:50:02  4:50:35  4:50:46
 10:20  8:40  18:05  4:14  1:25  0:33  0:11

 13  1023  DOREMUS Luc  4:50:50  47:35  57:49  1:06:11  1:19:45  1:33:00  1:42:24  1:50:05  2:16:12  2:19:04  2:31:44  2:49:56  2:59:44  3:27:34  4:09:20
 - -  47:35  10:14  8:22  13:34  13:15  9:24  7:41  26:07  2:52  12:40  18:12  9:48  27:50  41:46

 4:16:49  4:27:43  4:45:53  4:48:25  4:50:09  4:50:37  4:50:50
 7:29  10:54  18:10  2:32  1:44  0:28  0:13

 14  1003  LE TARGAT Francois  5:26:08  34:06  41:26  48:42  1:11:21  1:26:29  1:42:55  1:51:01  2:16:20  2:24:36  2:47:15  3:07:17  3:18:41  3:51:30  4:35:06
 - -  34:06  7:20  7:16  22:39  15:08  16:26  8:06  25:19  8:16  22:39  20:02  11:24  32:49  43:36

 4:42:35  4:54:10  5:20:05  5:23:08  5:24:38  5:25:52  5:26:08
 7:29  11:35  25:55  3:03  1:30  1:14  0:16

 15  1020  RIZZOTTO Julien  5:32:11  48:36  54:33  1:00:58  1:13:12  1:27:01  1:42:31  1:50:15  2:22:19  2:26:58  2:47:12  3:12:15  3:21:28  4:00:51  4:39:49
 BALISE 25 Besançon  48:36  5:57  6:25  12:14  13:49  15:30  7:44  32:04  4:39  20:14  25:03  9:13  39:23  38:58

 4:47:52  5:06:43  5:25:51  5:29:03  5:31:06  5:31:53  5:32:11
 8:03  18:51  19:08  3:12  2:03  0:47  0:18

 16  1018  SERVAIS Stephane  5:40:05  46:27  57:57  1:06:19  1:21:44  1:38:54  1:56:51  2:08:42  2:45:31  2:49:44  3:04:25  3:24:42  3:38:11  4:01:55  4:48:06
 - -  46:27  11:30  8:22  15:25  17:10  17:57  11:51  36:49  4:13  14:41  20:17  13:29  23:44  46:11

 4:56:11  5:08:08  5:32:43  5:37:02  5:39:01  5:39:51  5:40:05
 8:05  11:57  24:35  4:19  1:59  0:50  0:14

 17  1008  BAILLY Guillaume  6:07:47  46:58  53:36  1:01:04  1:21:38  1:35:11  1:52:16  2:00:11  2:36:19  2:47:39  3:07:49  3:42:03  3:51:30  4:14:31  5:02:56
 echappes de mélusine  46:58  6:38  7:28  20:34  13:33  17:05  7:55  36:08  11:20  20:10  34:14  9:27  23:01  48:25

 5:11:12  5:23:37  5:59:59  6:04:13  6:06:14  6:07:28  6:07:47
 8:16  12:25  36:22  4:14  2:01  1:14  0:19

 18  1022  GLORIEUX Olivier  6:41:29  39:29  53:27  1:08:17  1:29:51  1:46:11  2:12:43  2:31:49  3:14:30  3:22:51  3:44:49  4:08:07  4:23:50  5:00:11  5:49:23
 - -  39:29  13:58  14:50  21:34  16:20  26:32  19:06  42:41  8:21  21:58  23:18  15:43  36:21  49:12

 6:05:37  6:15:23  6:35:05  6:37:50  6:40:08  6:41:11  6:41:29
 16:14  9:46  19:42  2:45  2:18  1:03  0:18

 19  1004  FERE Sebastien  6:43:12  41:16  54:44  1:05:57  1:22:41  1:40:51  1:57:10  2:08:34  2:45:45  2:49:42  3:04:32  3:33:38  3:50:55  4:24:00  5:34:21
 - -  41:16  13:28  11:13  16:44  18:10  16:19  11:24  37:11  3:57  14:50  29:06  17:17  33:05  1:10:21

 5:45:46  6:01:38  6:36:35  6:40:00  6:41:51  6:42:54  6:43:12
 11:25  15:52  34:57  3:25  1:51  1:03  0:18

 20  1006  HUET Arnaud  6:49:21  59:50  1:06:33  1:17:42  1:34:24  2:09:24  2:26:25  2:55:01  3:33:16  3:40:12  3:57:44  4:27:23  4:40:38  5:00:20  5:50:20
 petits suisses normands  59:50  6:43  11:09  16:42  35:00  17:01  28:36  38:15  6:56  17:32  29:39  13:15  19:42  50:00

 6:03:45  6:15:19  6:41:47  6:45:50  6:48:17  6:49:03  6:49:21
 13:25  11:34  26:28  4:03  2:27  0:46  0:18

 1002  MARINO Cedric  pm  1:10:57  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 - -  1:10:57

 -----  -----  -----  5:44:24  5:51:18  5:52:53  5:53:31  2:20:23
 4:33:27  6:54  1:35  0:38  *138

 1012  MOREAU Mathieu  pm  50:44  1:03:07  1:12:59  1:31:23  1:53:08  2:10:13  2:31:42  3:07:41  3:20:19  3:46:15  4:14:41  4:40:54  5:09:44  -----
 - -  50:44  12:23  9:52  18:24  21:45  17:05  21:29  35:59  12:38  25:56  28:26  26:13  28:50

 6:27:02  -----  -----  7:06:07  7:08:27  7:09:19  7:09:40  7:00:37
 1:17:18  39:05  2:20  0:52  0:21  *44
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 A-Seniors  (24)  14.6 km  1125 m   20 P  (suite)

 1(152)  2(154)  3(155)  4(139)  5(142)  6(137)  7(136)  8(122)  9(120)  10(119)  11(126)  12(124)  13(114)  14(101)
 15(60)  16(57)  17(45)  18(51)  19(157)  20(200)  A

 1005  THOMAS Francois  Abandon  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 93 RAM / ARMEE DE TERRE

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 1011  TARILLON Nathan  Abandon  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 ORIENTATION 36

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 B-Seniors Dames  (4)  13.6 km  1060 m   15 P
 1(151)  2(154)  3(155)  4(132)  5(120)  6(119)  7(126)  8(125)  9(114)  10(110)  11(57)  12(44)  13(51)  14(157)

 15(200)  A

 1  2037  CHATELON Lucile  3:51:56  25:57  34:49  45:34  1:14:03  1:31:55  1:39:51  1:56:19  2:03:08  2:28:06  2:58:02  3:19:59  3:45:25  3:49:15  3:50:50
 ORIENT'EXPRESS 42  25:57  8:52  10:45  28:29  17:52  7:56  16:28  6:49  24:58  29:56  21:57  25:26  3:50  1:35

 3:51:42  3:51:56
 0:52  0:14

 2  2040  LALIRE Aleth  4:10:51  25:42  36:17  44:52  1:13:21  1:36:05  1:45:56  2:05:42  2:16:18  2:44:57  3:19:08  3:45:31  4:05:24  4:08:35  4:10:06
 ADOC  25:42  10:35  8:35  28:29  22:44  9:51  19:46  10:36  28:39  34:11  26:23  19:53  3:11  1:31

 4:10:39  4:10:51
 0:33  0:12

 3  2047  PONCET Claire  4:15:32  25:30  36:14  44:58  1:14:49  1:35:08  1:45:05  2:04:24  2:11:24  2:39:35  3:15:28  3:45:59  4:08:30  4:12:27  4:14:37
 - -  25:30  10:44  8:44  29:51  20:19  9:57  19:19  7:00  28:11  35:53  30:31  22:31  3:57  2:10

 4:15:18  4:15:32
 0:41  0:14

 4  2022  BROCHIER Karine  4:19:37  27:06  35:32  44:17  1:19:14  1:42:28  1:51:42  2:10:47  2:17:14  2:40:27  3:23:08  3:53:25  4:13:26  4:16:51  4:18:35
 - -  27:06  8:26  8:45  34:57  23:14  9:14  19:05  6:27  23:13  42:41  30:17  20:01  3:25  1:44

 4:19:17  4:19:37
 0:42  0:20

 B-Seniors Hommes  (23)  13.6 km  1060 m   15 P
 1(151)  2(154)  3(155)  4(132)  5(120)  6(119)  7(126)  8(125)  9(114)  10(110)  11(57)  12(44)  13(51)  14(157)

 15(200)  A

 1  2043  GREZES Jean Charles  3:33:56  24:57  32:55  40:17  1:04:03  1:20:10  1:27:02  1:44:46  1:51:36  2:10:44  2:39:56  3:08:41  3:27:47  3:31:31  3:32:59
 - -  24:57  7:58  7:22  23:46  16:07  6:52  17:44  6:50  19:08  29:12  28:45  19:06  3:44  1:28

 3:33:42  3:33:56
 0:43  0:14

 2  2016  BLOT Gregory  3:36:09  18:10  25:20  34:21  1:01:38  1:19:59  1:30:38  1:47:16  1:53:41  2:19:35  2:44:37  3:09:39  3:31:07  3:34:03  3:35:22
 POP 2407AQ  18:10  7:10  9:01  27:17  18:21  10:39  16:38  6:25  25:54  25:02  25:02  21:28  2:56  1:19

 3:35:55  3:36:09
 0:33  0:14

 3  2017  MAURIES Benjamin  3:36:28  16:04  24:33  32:32  59:31  1:16:16  1:26:36  1:43:11  1:51:10  2:13:56  2:45:29  3:09:50  3:29:55  3:34:05  3:35:37
 Guyancourt Orientation  16:04  8:29  7:59  26:59  16:45  10:20  16:35  7:59  22:46  31:33  24:21  20:05  4:10  1:32

 3:36:12  3:36:28
 0:35  0:16

 4  2067  BONNEAU Maxime  3:50:23  18:27  28:49  39:13  1:08:12  1:23:49  1:35:59  1:49:11  1:56:02  2:21:55  2:50:43  3:17:07  3:42:22  3:47:38  3:49:28
 Esprit Raid  18:27  10:22  10:24  28:59  15:37  12:10  13:12  6:51  25:53  28:48  26:24  25:15  5:16  1:50

 3:50:07  3:50:23
 0:39  0:16

 5  2020  BARBIER Bruno  3:59:27  20:27  31:11  41:13  1:04:35  1:25:43  1:34:08  1:48:25  1:55:22  2:19:42  2:53:00  3:16:46  3:38:09  3:42:06  3:43:34
 - -  20:27  10:44  10:02  23:22  21:08  8:25  14:17  6:57  24:20  33:18  23:46  21:23  3:57  1:28

 3:44:11  3:59:27
 0:37  15:16

 6  2039  BRAULT Lionel  4:00:34  26:52  36:05  44:59  1:10:03  1:26:59  1:38:14  2:03:30  2:10:51  2:32:17  3:05:10  3:32:00  3:54:20  3:58:13  3:59:44
 9105  26:52  9:13  8:54  25:04  16:56  11:15  25:16  7:21  21:26  32:53  26:50  22:20  3:53  1:31

 4:00:20  4:00:34
 0:36  0:14

 7  2041  FLECK Fred  4:03:43  20:28  32:32  45:24  1:14:36  1:35:02  1:45:22  2:04:10  2:10:58  2:32:20  3:07:40  3:33:26  3:56:32  4:00:56  4:02:43
 ORIENTATION TEAM BESANCON  20:28  12:04  12:52  29:12  20:26  10:20  18:48  6:48  21:22  35:20  25:46  23:06  4:24  1:47

 4:03:26  4:03:43
 0:43  0:17

 8  2050  BREGNAC Xavier  4:04:35  26:35  36:17  46:40  1:15:24  1:31:37  1:43:15  2:05:09  2:11:27  2:33:02  3:04:13  3:39:11  3:58:54  4:02:16  4:03:43
 AS Tigrou  26:35  9:42  10:23  28:44  16:13  11:38  21:54  6:18  21:35  31:11  34:58  19:43  3:22  1:27

 4:04:17  4:04:35  4:04:23
 0:34  0:18  *200

 9  2055  SCHMITT Arnaud  4:10:16  20:11  32:29  44:27  1:16:33  1:33:29  1:56:09  2:12:38  2:21:50  2:42:34  3:16:56  3:43:30  4:03:47  4:07:41  4:09:21
 3810 Orient'alp  20:11  12:18  11:58  32:06  16:56  22:40  16:29  9:12  20:44  34:22  26:34  20:17  3:54  1:40

 4:10:00  4:10:16
 0:39  0:16

 10  2053  PLEVY Sebastien  4:11:10  29:27  38:35  46:47  1:14:41  1:32:31  1:43:33  2:03:57  2:11:05  2:33:39  3:12:03  3:39:44  4:04:47  4:08:51  4:10:19
 MaxiRace  29:27  9:08  8:12  27:54  17:50  11:02  20:24  7:08  22:34  38:24  27:41  25:03  4:04  1:28

 4:10:53  4:11:10
 0:34  0:17

 11  2059  CHABERT Eric  4:19:23  34:47  43:06  52:11  1:23:29  1:41:18  1:57:15  2:13:43  2:24:22  2:52:28  3:24:38  3:54:16  4:14:33  4:17:31  4:18:45
 AS Strasbourg  34:47  8:19  9:05  31:18  17:49  15:57  16:28  10:39  28:06  32:10  29:38  20:17  2:58  1:14

 4:19:12  4:19:23
 0:27  0:11

 12  2061  NORMAND Joseph  4:32:15  24:51  33:45  44:00  1:12:43  1:44:53  1:59:17  2:21:11  2:28:21  2:50:30  3:29:54  3:57:57  4:22:28  4:29:54  4:31:23
 Salomon raid aventure  24:51  8:54  10:15  28:43  32:10  14:24  21:54  7:10  22:09  39:24  28:03  24:31  7:26  1:29

 4:32:01  4:32:15
 0:38  0:14

 13  2049  QUERE Jean-Baptiste  4:36:31  35:17  47:07  55:06  1:22:54  1:45:57  1:58:05  2:14:29  2:28:37  2:50:02  3:29:33  3:57:23  4:28:07  4:33:24  4:35:24
 pop 24  35:17  11:50  7:59  27:48  23:03  12:08  16:24  14:08  21:25  39:31  27:50  30:44  5:17  2:00

 4:36:13  4:36:31
 0:49  0:18
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 B-Seniors Hommes  (23)  13.6 km  1060 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(151)  2(154)  3(155)  4(132)  5(120)  6(119)  7(126)  8(125)  9(114)  10(110)  11(57)  12(44)  13(51)  14(157)
 15(200)  A

 14  2057  JOURJON Julien  4:58:17  40:43  49:23  56:14  1:23:27  1:51:27  1:59:42  2:16:47  2:23:28  3:10:42  3:46:36  4:16:31  4:51:09  4:55:20  4:56:57
 - -  40:43  8:40  6:51  27:13  28:00  8:15  17:05  6:41  47:14  35:54  29:55  34:38  4:11  1:37

 4:57:57  4:58:17
 1:00  0:20

 15  2028  HENRIO Sebastien  5:23:28  24:45  37:53  52:34  1:26:09  2:03:06  2:20:16  2:40:06  2:56:16  3:22:58  4:05:44  4:42:17  5:15:08  5:20:16  5:22:31
 - -  24:45  13:08  14:41  33:35  36:57  17:10  19:50  16:10  26:42  42:46  36:33  32:51  5:08  2:15

 5:23:11  5:23:28  1:52:06
 0:40  0:17  *122

 16  2006  PAUCHARD Emmanuel  5:40:10  44:27  57:02  1:13:30  1:46:31  2:09:57  2:24:42  2:46:49  2:56:59  3:24:12  4:22:21  5:03:20  5:30:13  5:37:17  5:38:57
 - -  44:27  12:35  16:28  33:01  23:26  14:45  22:07  10:10  27:13  58:09  40:59  26:53  7:04  1:40

 5:39:55  5:40:10
 0:58  0:15

 17  2018  DEJONGHE Cyril  5:41:00  21:56  32:27  43:13  1:23:23  1:48:28  2:05:11  2:29:45  2:37:52  3:06:26  3:56:20  4:36:19  5:16:17  5:23:06  5:24:45
 - -  21:56  10:31  10:46  40:10  25:05  16:43  24:34  8:07  28:34  49:54  39:59  39:58  6:49  1:39

 5:25:45  5:41:00
 1:00  15:15

 18  2054  POULIN Vivian  6:05:19  29:28  39:26  47:52  1:16:18  1:37:22  2:18:13  2:46:31  2:59:50  3:25:54  4:44:52  5:24:04  5:56:57  6:02:20  6:04:24
 EAG  29:28  9:58  8:26  28:26  21:04  40:51  28:18  13:19  26:04  1:18:58  39:12  32:53  5:23  2:04

 6:05:03  6:05:19
 0:39  0:16

 19  2019  DRICOT Damien  6:08:46  32:53  47:22  58:16  1:35:52  2:06:46  2:25:00  2:52:05  3:05:27  3:42:53  4:37:59  5:20:04  5:56:16  6:04:11  6:06:57
 - -  32:53  14:29  10:54  37:36  30:54  18:14  27:05  13:22  37:26  55:06  42:05  36:12  7:55  2:46

 6:08:12  6:08:46
 1:15  0:34

 20  2002  MELLING Vincent  6:26:00  29:52  45:37  55:10  1:30:52  2:06:18  2:18:38  2:40:13  2:53:24  3:26:43  4:11:11  4:55:47  6:13:03  6:20:37  6:23:34
 - -  29:52  15:45  9:33  35:42  35:26  12:20  21:35  13:11  33:19  44:28  44:36  1:17:16  7:34  2:57

 6:25:42  6:26:00
 2:08  0:18

 21  2001  LESUEUR Stephane  6:26:02  29:56  45:31  55:13  1:30:33  2:06:15  2:18:43  2:40:17  2:53:21  3:26:37  4:11:13  4:56:05  6:12:55  6:20:37  6:23:33
 ASO Sillery  29:56  15:35  9:42  35:20  35:42  12:28  21:34  13:04  33:16  44:36  44:52  1:16:50  7:42  2:56

 6:25:48  6:26:02
 2:15  0:14

 2062  DUFOURMANTELLE Benjamin  pm  26:34  39:14  48:38  1:35:59  2:07:01  2:18:57  2:42:11  2:53:31  3:34:00  -----  4:44:52  5:30:52  5:38:51  5:41:34
 Dassault Sports Suresnes (9214  26:34  12:40  9:24  47:21  31:02  11:56  23:14  11:20  40:29  1:10:52  46:00  7:59  2:43

 5:42:38  5:43:00
 1:04  0:22

 2060  CLEMENT Jorge  Abandon  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 - -

 -----

 B-Seniors Mixtes (Ho  (20)  13.6 km  1060 m   15 P
 1(151)  2(154)  3(155)  4(132)  5(120)  6(119)  7(126)  8(125)  9(114)  10(110)  11(57)  12(44)  13(51)  14(157)

 15(200)  A

 1  2045  PEYVEL Benoit  3:14:39  12:54  20:25  30:44  58:15  1:12:42  1:22:32  1:35:24  1:41:37  2:03:52  2:26:00  2:46:49  3:08:21  3:12:04  3:13:41
 8311  12:54  7:31  10:19  27:31  14:27  9:50  12:52  6:13  22:15  22:08  20:49  21:32  3:43  1:37

 3:14:22  3:14:39
 0:41  0:17

 2  2023  IMBERT Adeline  3:31:47  23:58  32:47  40:14  1:05:58  1:24:54  1:32:16  1:48:08  1:54:20  2:17:31  2:42:59  3:05:55  3:25:44  3:29:16  3:30:58
 LOUP  23:58  8:49  7:27  25:44  18:56  7:22  15:52  6:12  23:11  25:28  22:56  19:49  3:32  1:42

 3:31:32  3:31:47
 0:34  0:15

 3  2044  CHARLEMAGNE Julien  3:35:44  21:50  30:13  39:40  1:05:13  1:18:57  1:27:52  1:41:10  1:47:46  2:16:47  2:42:28  3:08:22  3:29:53  3:33:33  3:34:53
 Arve'nture  21:50  8:23  9:27  25:33  13:44  8:55  13:18  6:36  29:01  25:41  25:54  21:31  3:40  1:20

 3:35:31  3:35:44
 0:38  0:13

 4  2066  QUINQUENEL Herve  4:04:09  32:14  42:59  51:38  1:21:26  1:40:27  1:51:55  2:08:58  2:16:42  2:39:44  3:11:31  3:36:14  3:56:22  4:01:26  4:03:09
 AS IGN  32:14  10:45  8:39  29:48  19:01  11:28  17:03  7:44  23:02  31:47  24:43  20:08  5:04  1:43

 4:03:52  4:04:09
 0:43  0:17

 5  2013  TIRBOIS Miguel  4:18:08  21:26  30:47  38:37  1:05:05  1:42:15  1:51:51  2:12:14  2:19:23  2:41:58  3:14:40  3:40:33  4:11:26  4:15:32  4:17:13
 Esprit Raid  21:26  9:21  7:50  26:28  37:10  9:36  20:23  7:09  22:35  32:42  25:53  30:53  4:06  1:41

 4:17:51  4:18:08
 0:38  0:17

 6  2068  LAIACONA Jonathan  4:23:48  22:01  30:35  39:23  1:04:56  1:18:47  1:27:37  2:04:37  2:10:44  2:35:16  3:19:42  3:48:25  4:16:20  4:21:17  4:22:56
 echo 73  22:01  8:34  8:48  25:33  13:51  8:50  37:00  6:07  24:32  44:26  28:43  27:55  4:57  1:39

 4:23:31  4:23:48
 0:35  0:17

 7  2051  CRITIN Clemence  4:29:09  29:25  38:18  46:49  1:16:28  1:37:02  1:46:41  2:06:30  2:16:29  2:40:06  3:19:44  3:52:48  4:20:48  4:26:19  4:28:07
 - -  29:25  8:53  8:31  29:39  20:34  9:39  19:49  9:59  23:37  39:38  33:04  28:00  5:31  1:48

 4:28:51  4:29:09
 0:44  0:18

 8  2058  VOLLAND Antoine  4:35:58  29:00  36:57  48:00  1:21:29  1:42:25  1:53:04  2:09:03  2:17:04  2:45:06  3:20:04  3:52:02  4:28:29  4:33:27  4:35:04
 - -  29:00  7:57  11:03  33:29  20:56  10:39  15:59  8:01  28:02  34:58  31:58  36:27  4:58  1:37

 4:35:43  4:35:58
 0:39  0:15

 9  2035  RORA Sebastien  4:38:27  37:12  51:53  1:00:09  1:32:55  1:56:12  2:08:03  2:29:57  2:38:13  3:04:37  3:38:39  4:07:40  4:31:00  4:35:43  4:37:29
 Esprit Raid  37:12  14:41  8:16  32:46  23:17  11:51  21:54  8:16  26:24  34:02  29:01  23:20  4:43  1:46

 4:38:11  4:38:27
 0:42  0:16

 10  2021  STIHLE Xavier  4:38:51  29:29  38:05  46:06  1:13:08  1:32:33  1:47:04  2:06:14  2:13:46  2:43:07  3:15:30  3:47:31  4:32:01  4:36:14  4:37:57
 - -  29:29  8:36  8:01  27:02  19:25  14:31  19:10  7:32  29:21  32:23  32:01  44:30  4:13  1:43

 4:38:34  4:38:51
 0:37  0:17

 11  2031  BILLET Sandra  4:42:13  18:59  27:07  35:44  1:13:00  1:36:55  1:54:38  2:11:48  2:18:16  2:45:35  3:19:16  4:06:04  4:33:03  4:38:22  4:40:39
 O'Jura  18:59  8:08  8:37  37:16  23:55  17:43  17:10  6:28  27:19  33:41  46:48  26:59  5:19  2:17

 4:41:51  4:42:13
 1:12  0:22
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 B-Seniors Mixtes (Ho  (20)  13.6 km  1060 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(151)  2(154)  3(155)  4(132)  5(120)  6(119)  7(126)  8(125)  9(114)  10(110)  11(57)  12(44)  13(51)  14(157)
 15(200)  A

 12  2064  ORSAL Guillaume  4:42:57  20:27  33:36  45:02  1:17:08  1:39:24  1:56:42  2:19:00  2:28:40  2:55:41  3:34:41  4:06:12  4:35:18  4:39:51  4:41:53
 DSA  20:27  13:09  11:26  32:06  22:16  17:18  22:18  9:40  27:01  39:00  31:31  29:06  4:33  2:02

 4:42:40  4:42:57
 0:47  0:17

 13  2012  DEHESTRU Guillaume  4:46:48  38:59  49:44  58:32  1:29:55  1:49:34  2:04:35  2:23:20  2:33:15  2:54:49  3:34:29  4:08:45  4:39:26  4:44:04  4:45:48
 - -  38:59  10:45  8:48  31:23  19:39  15:01  18:45  9:55  21:34  39:40  34:16  30:41  4:38  1:44

 4:46:30  4:46:48
 0:42  0:18

 14  3085  CHASSOT Jean-Marie  5:00:54  26:26  37:06  48:12  1:22:51  1:48:04  2:04:27  2:21:50  2:30:17  2:58:59  3:45:27  4:20:26  4:53:12  4:57:50  5:00:01
 - -  26:26  10:40  11:06  34:39  25:13  16:23  17:23  8:27  28:42  46:28  34:59  32:46  4:38  2:11

 5:00:40  5:00:54
 0:39  0:14

 15  2033  MOYON Simon  5:41:19  32:48  50:33  1:00:16  1:36:34  2:02:43  2:17:50  2:37:26  2:47:43  3:22:09  4:09:58  4:46:07  5:31:16  5:37:47  5:40:10
 - -  32:48  17:45  9:43  36:18  26:09  15:07  19:36  10:17  34:26  47:49  36:09  45:09  6:31  2:23

 5:40:59  5:41:19
 0:49  0:20

 16  2025  MISSEMER Ludovic  6:07:32  44:29  1:03:16  1:14:03  1:46:08  2:14:05  2:38:40  3:00:56  3:11:41  3:49:02  4:48:03  5:23:44  5:58:03  6:04:29  6:06:12
 - -  44:29  18:47  10:47  32:05  27:57  24:35  22:16  10:45  37:21  59:01  35:41  34:19  6:26  1:43

 6:07:15  6:07:32
 1:03  0:17

 2004  SALLE Guillaume  pm  1:19:55  1:39:13  1:56:57  2:48:18  -----  3:24:05  3:54:46  -----  -----  -----  5:52:41  -----  6:20:32  6:23:46
 - -  1:19:55  19:18  17:44  51:21  35:47  30:41  1:57:55  27:51  3:14

 6:25:55  6:26:36
 2:09  0:41

 2056  FLOTTE Alexandra  pm  43:28  1:21:53  1:32:38  2:22:57  -----  2:53:42  -----  -----  -----  -----  4:27:36  5:01:28  5:07:37  5:10:03
 NOSE  43:28  38:25  10:45  50:19  30:45  1:33:54  33:52  6:09  2:26

 5:10:57  5:11:29
 0:54  0:32

 2011  PONSODA Sebastien  Abandon  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 7722

 -----

 2015  ROUALDES Olivier  Abandon  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Smon

 -----

 B-Vétérans 1  (15)  13.6 km  1060 m   15 P
 1(151)  2(154)  3(155)  4(132)  5(120)  6(119)  7(126)  8(125)  9(114)  10(110)  11(57)  12(44)  13(51)  14(157)

 15(200)  A

 1  2032  MOYON Bruno  3:19:21  13:05  20:36  29:51  58:47  1:12:51  1:22:52  1:39:18  1:46:49  2:06:39  2:31:07  2:53:08  3:13:16  3:17:05  3:18:28
 - -  13:05  7:31  9:15  28:56  14:04  10:01  16:26  7:31  19:50  24:28  22:01  20:08  3:49  1:23

 3:19:05  3:19:21  3:19:10
 0:37  0:16  *200

 2  2014  HAREL Sebastien  3:30:23  26:43  33:29  43:50  1:07:16  1:22:37  1:38:15  1:52:16  1:58:54  2:19:22  2:44:04  3:04:40  3:24:20  3:28:19  3:29:33
 Quimper orientation  26:43  6:46  10:21  23:26  15:21  15:38  14:01  6:38  20:28  24:42  20:36  19:40  3:59  1:14

 3:30:07  3:30:23
 0:34  0:16

 3  2005  ANDRIEUX Xavier  3:45:21  20:02  33:36  42:05  1:07:58  1:26:52  1:36:19  1:53:05  1:59:25  2:21:40  2:50:02  3:16:10  3:38:46  3:42:47  3:44:27
 Echo73  20:02  13:34  8:29  25:53  18:54  9:27  16:46  6:20  22:15  28:22  26:08  22:36  4:01  1:40

 3:45:05  3:45:21
 0:38  0:16

 4  3023  MAGLIONE Eric  4:04:51  18:05  32:26  44:10  1:12:17  1:37:15  1:46:18  2:01:07  2:08:46  2:32:31  3:04:36  3:31:30  3:55:29  4:01:53  4:03:49
 VSO  18:05  14:21  11:44  28:07  24:58  9:03  14:49  7:39  23:45  32:05  26:54  23:59  6:24  1:56

 4:04:37  4:04:51
 0:48  0:14

 5  2042  LECLERC Philippe  4:22:20  26:19  36:09  45:04  1:21:30  1:42:06  1:51:32  2:09:04  2:16:40  2:39:07  3:12:46  3:47:02  4:14:44  4:19:42  4:21:23
 - -  26:19  9:50  8:55  36:26  20:36  9:26  17:32  7:36  22:27  33:39  34:16  27:42  4:58  1:41

 4:22:04  4:22:20
 0:41  0:16

 6  2024  DELRIEU Gilles  4:31:12  27:37  38:44  50:57  1:26:07  1:45:52  1:56:10  2:17:12  2:27:21  2:53:16  3:28:13  3:59:17  4:24:05  4:28:47  4:30:17
 PSNO (4709AQ)  27:37  11:07  12:13  35:10  19:45  10:18  21:02  10:09  25:55  34:57  31:04  24:48  4:42  1:30

 4:30:56  4:31:12
 0:39  0:16

 7  2008  GUELENNOC Gilles  4:36:03  35:05  45:28  55:03  1:26:19  1:46:43  2:02:52  2:22:21  2:30:46  2:55:24  3:30:44  4:00:07  4:27:03  4:32:22  4:34:58
 Brest orientation  35:05  10:23  9:35  31:16  20:24  16:09  19:29  8:25  24:38  35:20  29:23  26:56  5:19  2:36

 4:35:45  4:36:03
 0:47  0:18

 8  2030  PAUZIE Richard  4:53:22  32:32  42:54  52:27  1:26:32  1:46:48  2:02:30  2:22:32  2:32:31  3:00:18  3:45:59  4:19:23  4:46:59  4:51:02  4:52:36
 SCOR  32:32  10:22  9:33  34:05  20:16  15:42  20:02  9:59  27:47  45:41  33:24  27:36  4:03  1:34

 4:53:12  4:53:22
 0:36  0:10

 9  2003  DALIER Sylvain  5:07:51  25:38  36:16  44:40  1:17:06  1:46:27  2:02:57  2:22:35  2:36:37  3:19:12  3:57:00  4:32:29  5:00:48  5:05:06  5:06:52
 ERCO  25:38  10:38  8:24  32:26  29:21  16:30  19:38  14:02  42:35  37:48  35:29  28:19  4:18  1:46

 5:07:35  5:07:51
 0:43  0:16

 10  2052  KOLODZIEJCZYK Franck  5:20:41  27:34  38:53  47:44  1:16:14  1:39:29  1:51:10  2:10:02  2:19:32  2:46:03  3:57:34  4:38:23  5:13:02  5:17:35  5:19:33
 TOULON SPORTS NATURE  27:34  11:19  8:51  28:30  23:15  11:41  18:52  9:30  26:31  1:11:31  40:49  34:39  4:33  1:58

 5:20:22  5:20:41
 0:49  0:19

 11  2048  SELLIER Laurent  5:26:12  32:42  46:24  58:20  1:35:22  2:03:03  2:24:48  2:47:03  3:00:00  3:27:23  4:08:28  4:45:02  5:17:53  5:23:02  5:24:54
 - -  32:42  13:42  11:56  37:02  27:41  21:45  22:15  12:57  27:23  41:05  36:34  32:51  5:09  1:52

 5:25:51  5:26:12
 0:57  0:21

 12  2029  LEBRETON Eric  5:29:12  19:19  27:56  38:42  1:10:32  2:09:10  2:23:56  2:44:40  2:53:35  3:25:52  4:10:22  4:45:12  5:20:07  5:25:21  5:27:29
 Terres de Loire  19:19  8:37  10:46  31:50  58:38  14:46  20:44  8:55  32:17  44:30  34:50  34:55  5:14  2:08

 5:28:57  5:29:12  1:42:30
 1:28  0:15  *130



OBivwak 2014 - Annecy-Le Semnoz lun. 16/06/2014 21:09
Résultats SPORTident Etape 2 Page 5  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 B-Vétérans 1  (15)  13.6 km  1060 m   15 P  (suite)

 1(151)  2(154)  3(155)  4(132)  5(120)  6(119)  7(126)  8(125)  9(114)  10(110)  11(57)  12(44)  13(51)  14(157)
 15(200)  A

 13  2038  VERVIER Frédéric  5:49:02  38:56  50:21  59:32  1:36:20  2:07:31  2:18:53  2:44:54  2:53:47  3:23:02  4:10:47  4:57:32  5:36:17  5:44:11  5:47:20
 - -  38:56  11:25  9:11  36:48  31:11  11:22  26:01  8:53  29:15  47:45  46:45  38:45  7:54  3:09

 5:48:32  5:49:02
 1:12  0:30

 14  2065  TAIRRAZ Cecile  6:22:38  46:06  1:00:18  1:10:46  1:48:59  2:32:55  2:48:43  3:14:45  3:26:00  4:13:01  4:55:39  5:36:23  6:08:37  6:15:22  6:20:22
 - -  46:06  14:12  10:28  38:13  43:56  15:48  26:02  11:15  47:01  42:38  40:44  32:14  6:45  5:00

 6:22:00  6:22:38
 1:38  0:38

 15  2010  BATISSE Bruno  6:34:40  1:04:06  1:14:34  1:25:39  2:15:26  2:40:59  2:55:27  3:24:50  3:35:52  4:16:01  5:03:01  5:48:29  6:26:14  6:31:25  6:33:41
 MARCELLY AVENTURE  1:04:06  10:28  11:05  49:47  25:33  14:28  29:23  11:02  40:09  47:00  45:28  37:45  5:11  2:16

 6:34:23  6:34:40
 0:42  0:17

 C-Seniors Dames  (5)  9.9 km  860 m   17 P
 1(145)  2(142)  3(124)  4(114)  5(115)  6(110)  7(109)  8(103)  9(101)  10(60)  11(57)  12(50)  13(46)  14(44)
 15(51)  16(157)  17(200)  A

 1  3113  GRESSET-BOURGEOIS Mathilde 4:36:41  29:34  41:44  1:42:36  2:04:54  2:37:08  2:46:37  3:05:14  3:20:06  3:39:36  3:48:20  3:57:42  4:13:29  4:17:30  4:28:57
 TOAC  29:34  12:10  1:00:52  22:18  32:14  9:29  18:37  14:52  19:30  8:44  9:22  15:47  4:01  11:27

 4:33:43  4:35:41  4:36:23  4:36:41
 4:46  1:58  0:42  0:18

 2  3088  GIUMMARRA Gaelle  4:43:02  26:48  38:55  1:30:25  1:54:33  2:28:22  2:45:11  3:02:46  3:14:33  3:26:34  3:35:58  3:53:47  4:11:44  4:16:08  4:34:14
 - -  26:48  12:07  51:30  24:08  33:49  16:49  17:35  11:47  12:01  9:24  17:49  17:57  4:24  18:06

 4:40:00  4:42:03  4:42:45  4:43:02
 5:46  2:03  0:42  0:17

 3  3112  PADEL Valerie  4:53:49  40:59  51:25  1:41:10  2:10:59  2:42:32  2:51:30  3:13:06  3:28:18  3:38:30  3:52:58  4:06:30  4:25:38  4:30:41  4:46:09
 NOYON CO  40:59  10:26  49:45  29:49  31:33  8:58  21:36  15:12  10:12  14:28  13:32  19:08  5:03  15:28

 4:50:58  4:52:51  4:53:31  4:53:49
 4:49  1:53  0:40  0:18

 4  3019  MEMBREY Aurore  5:56:03  20:03  35:53  1:57:52  2:49:56  3:40:54  3:54:01  4:16:58  4:28:46  4:40:57  4:50:51  5:02:23  5:22:42  5:31:35  5:47:28
 Balise 25  20:03  15:50  1:21:59  52:04  50:58  13:07  22:57  11:48  12:11  9:54  11:32  20:19  8:53  15:53

 5:53:05  5:55:06  5:55:48  5:56:03
 5:37  2:01  0:42  0:15

 3003  DALIER Celine  pm  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 ERCO

 3:13:59  3:18:22  3:19:48  3:20:25
 3:13:59  4:23  1:26  0:37

 C-Seniors Hommes  (46)  9.9 km  860 m   17 P
 1(145)  2(142)  3(124)  4(114)  5(115)  6(110)  7(109)  8(103)  9(101)  10(60)  11(57)  12(50)  13(46)  14(44)
 15(51)  16(157)  17(200)  A

 1  3049  GUYOT Julien  2:59:34  14:46  22:30  53:03  1:11:08  1:32:38  1:44:54  1:56:10  2:04:25  2:12:50  2:19:08  2:27:47  2:41:48  2:44:57  2:53:00
 ANCO  14:46  7:44  30:33  18:05  21:30  12:16  11:16  8:15  8:25  6:18  8:39  14:01  3:09  8:03

 2:56:54  2:58:37  2:59:18  2:59:34
 3:54  1:43  0:41  0:16

 2  3028  MERINO Pierrick  3:06:58  18:12  26:44  1:00:34  1:19:33  1:38:36  1:47:02  2:00:44  2:08:35  2:16:57  2:23:00  2:29:29  2:38:41  2:48:22  3:01:13
 7404 ASO  18:12  8:32  33:50  18:59  19:03  8:26  13:42  7:51  8:22  6:03  6:29  9:12  9:41  12:51

 3:04:56  3:06:17  3:06:46  3:06:58
 3:43  1:21  0:29  0:12

 3  3016  ELDIN Clement  3:14:06  14:16  25:41  1:09:53  1:28:51  1:50:56  2:01:12  2:12:56  2:20:23  2:28:27  2:34:15  2:42:27  2:52:53  2:56:14  3:07:43
 ERTIPS  14:16  11:25  44:12  18:58  22:05  10:16  11:44  7:27  8:04  5:48  8:12  10:26  3:21  11:29

 3:11:59  3:13:22  3:13:52  3:14:06
 4:16  1:23  0:30  0:14

 4  3072  GISBERT Sebastien  3:27:50  19:43  29:27  1:03:08  1:18:35  1:54:29  2:00:32  2:17:04  2:26:08  2:34:39  2:41:06  2:53:02  3:04:31  3:11:17  3:21:00
 - -  19:43  9:44  33:41  15:27  35:54  6:03  16:32  9:04  8:31  6:27  11:56  11:29  6:46  9:43

 3:24:44  3:26:11  3:27:35  3:27:50
 3:44  1:27  1:24  0:15

 5  3103  ORDRENNEAU Pascal  3:31:49  21:13  30:08  1:21:39  1:37:32  1:59:14  2:07:32  2:24:15  2:36:12  2:44:56  2:54:04  3:01:52  3:12:15  3:15:46  3:25:53
 - -  21:13  8:55  51:31  15:53  21:42  8:18  16:43  11:57  8:44  9:08  7:48  10:23  3:31  10:07

 3:29:31  3:30:56  3:31:34  3:31:49
 3:38  1:25  0:38  0:15

 6  3110  RIVOIRE Emile  3:44:43  21:22  31:39  1:10:18  1:29:17  1:58:03  2:07:34  2:26:38  2:39:51  2:49:27  2:56:07  3:05:58  3:18:28  3:24:31  3:37:47
 - -  21:22  10:17  38:39  18:59  28:46  9:31  19:04  13:13  9:36  6:40  9:51  12:30  6:03  13:16

 3:42:08  3:43:40  3:44:29  3:44:43
 4:21  1:32  0:49  0:14

 7  3094  TREPTEL Pierre  3:49:04  20:22  31:10  1:09:43  1:27:58  2:03:33  2:09:34  2:27:03  2:40:42  2:55:21  3:01:55  3:11:36  3:26:41  3:29:58  3:41:27
 - -  20:22  10:48  38:33  18:15  35:35  6:01  17:29  13:39  14:39  6:34  9:41  15:05  3:17  11:29

 3:46:30  3:48:06  3:48:50  3:49:04
 5:03  1:36  0:44  0:14

 8  3048  GIRAUD Constant  3:49:07  23:51  32:36  1:13:00  1:29:57  2:01:16  2:07:54  2:26:55  2:36:23  2:50:19  3:06:04  3:14:57  3:27:18  3:30:54  3:41:32
 - -  23:51  8:45  40:24  16:57  31:19  6:38  19:01  9:28  13:56  15:45  8:53  12:21  3:36  10:38

 3:46:33  3:48:01  3:48:49  3:49:07
 5:01  1:28  0:48  0:18

 9  3086  POIRIER Jean  3:56:56  18:05  27:08  1:09:07  1:29:45  2:02:04  2:10:20  2:35:18  2:43:53  2:53:20  3:00:26  3:09:49  3:25:37  3:30:52  3:48:16
 - -  18:05  9:03  41:59  20:38  32:19  8:16  24:58  8:35  9:27  7:06  9:23  15:48  5:15  17:24

 3:54:26  3:55:58  3:56:38  3:56:56
 6:10  1:32  0:40  0:18

 10  3043  ROCHE Guillaume  3:57:06  24:44  32:49  1:11:59  1:34:23  2:08:07  2:17:50  2:35:33  2:43:38  2:53:38  3:04:04  3:14:45  3:31:19  3:34:48  3:46:51
 Balise 63  24:44  8:05  39:10  22:24  33:44  9:43  17:43  8:05  10:00  10:26  10:41  16:34  3:29  12:03

 3:54:23  3:56:12  3:56:51  3:57:06
 7:32  1:49  0:39  0:15

 11  3020  SALMONA Loic  4:01:12  30:02  37:50  1:13:52  1:49:53  2:18:56  2:27:59  2:44:08  2:54:52  3:04:51  3:15:30  3:24:23  3:36:44  3:41:18  3:54:12
 - -  30:02  7:48  36:02  36:01  29:03  9:03  16:09  10:44  9:59  10:39  8:53  12:21  4:34  12:54

 3:58:48  4:00:22  4:00:59  4:01:12
 4:36  1:34  0:37  0:13
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 C-Seniors Hommes  (46)  9.9 km  860 m   17 P  (suite)

 1(145)  2(142)  3(124)  4(114)  5(115)  6(110)  7(109)  8(103)  9(101)  10(60)  11(57)  12(50)  13(46)  14(44)
 15(51)  16(157)  17(200)  A

 12  3098  VEYRIE Julien  4:02:04  17:13  26:16  1:08:37  1:29:20  2:01:20  2:15:09  2:32:17  2:43:55  2:55:49  3:06:44  3:17:24  3:35:23  3:40:08  3:54:39
 - -  17:13  9:03  42:21  20:43  32:00  13:49  17:08  11:38  11:54  10:55  10:40  17:59  4:45  14:31

 3:58:42  4:00:57  4:01:46  4:02:04
 4:03  2:15  0:49  0:18

 13  3025  LINTZ Jean-Baptiste  4:03:33  16:46  26:42  59:51  1:20:29  1:56:46  2:15:38  2:31:24  2:40:33  3:00:05  3:10:08  3:24:35  3:36:46  3:40:21  3:57:30
 - -  16:46  9:56  33:09  20:38  36:17  18:52  15:46  9:09  19:32  10:03  14:27  12:11  3:35  17:09

 4:01:03  4:02:52  4:03:20  4:03:33
 3:33  1:49  0:28  0:13

 14  3101  DIZGRANA Gael  4:04:51  39:37  48:33  1:28:14  1:50:59  2:26:34  2:35:58  2:50:41  2:59:46  3:08:58  3:19:54  3:29:58  3:41:32  3:45:16  3:58:29
 Maxirace.org  39:37  8:56  39:41  22:45  35:35  9:24  14:43  9:05  9:12  10:56  10:04  11:34  3:44  13:13

 4:02:21  4:03:49  4:04:31  4:04:51
 3:52  1:28  0:42  0:20

 15  3092  VAN DER MEULEN Nicolas  4:05:44  26:03  32:42  1:10:03  1:27:18  2:00:58  2:08:55  2:23:37  2:31:54  3:13:58  3:21:52  3:30:25  3:44:32  3:47:57  3:58:30
 Club INSA Athlétisme  26:03  6:39  37:21  17:15  33:40  7:57  14:42  8:17  42:04  7:54  8:33  14:07  3:25  10:33

 4:03:16  4:05:02  4:05:33  4:05:44
 4:46  1:46  0:31  0:11

 16  3068  GAIRE Guillaume  4:06:00  25:43  36:25  1:26:46  1:47:31  2:16:04  2:24:55  2:40:52  2:56:29  3:07:38  3:15:43  3:33:14  3:45:53  3:49:12  3:59:11
 - -  25:43  10:42  50:21  20:45  28:33  8:51  15:57  15:37  11:09  8:05  17:31  12:39  3:19  9:59

 4:03:27  4:05:10  4:05:49  4:06:00
 4:16  1:43  0:39  0:11

 17  3106  LAGNEAU Julien  4:08:09  19:36  44:16  1:35:41  1:56:24  2:23:54  2:39:37  2:52:53  3:00:40  3:09:42  3:23:00  3:31:45  3:47:05  3:50:50  4:01:46
 - -  19:36  24:40  51:25  20:43  27:30  15:43  13:16  7:47  9:02  13:18  8:45  15:20  3:45  10:56

 4:05:23  4:07:16  4:07:51  4:08:09
 3:37  1:53  0:35  0:18

 18  3015  MEIER Quentin  4:09:56  25:03  35:38  1:23:05  1:47:48  2:14:29  2:25:13  2:43:44  2:52:42  3:11:30  3:21:42  3:32:21  3:46:59  3:52:59  4:03:27
 - -  25:03  10:35  47:27  24:43  26:41  10:44  18:31  8:58  18:48  10:12  10:39  14:38  6:00  10:28

 4:07:41  4:09:07  4:09:45  4:09:56
 4:14  1:26  0:38  0:11

 19  3021  PETIT Sylvain  4:10:14  20:59  31:24  1:15:18  1:35:57  2:06:19  2:14:35  2:38:17  2:48:55  3:06:22  3:13:51  3:26:16  3:43:27  3:48:19  4:02:35
 - -  20:59  10:25  43:54  20:39  30:22  8:16  23:42  10:38  17:27  7:29  12:25  17:11  4:52  14:16

 4:07:06  4:09:15  4:09:57  4:10:14
 4:31  2:09  0:42  0:17

 20  3116  CAIREY-REMONNAY Emmanuel 4:13:38  30:24  41:58  1:21:41  1:43:51  2:12:22  2:21:13  2:39:22  2:54:30  3:06:42  3:14:05  3:24:47  3:44:29  3:48:16  4:06:01
 - -  30:24  11:34  39:43  22:10  28:31  8:51  18:09  15:08  12:12  7:23  10:42  19:42  3:47  17:45

 4:10:41  4:12:39  4:13:18  4:13:38
 4:40  1:58  0:39  0:20

 21  3114  BRUNET Antoine  4:13:57  40:43  50:04  1:31:51  2:08:33  2:34:03  2:44:42  3:04:15  3:13:39  3:23:13  3:29:43  3:39:46  3:51:47  3:55:43  4:06:41
 - -  40:43  9:21  41:47  36:42  25:30  10:39  19:33  9:24  9:34  6:30  10:03  12:01  3:56  10:58

 4:11:45  4:13:06  4:13:42  4:13:57
 5:04  1:21  0:36  0:15

 22  3026  JUNG Patrick  4:14:06  19:27  31:37  1:16:58  1:35:13  2:06:54  2:15:14  2:38:23  2:49:38  3:03:49  3:11:42  3:27:56  3:42:07  3:46:58  4:05:07
 - -  19:27  12:10  45:21  18:15  31:41  8:20  23:09  11:15  14:11  7:53  16:14  14:11  4:51  18:09

 4:10:08  4:12:33  4:13:29  4:14:06
 5:01  2:25  0:56  0:37

 23  3004  GORAND Mikael  4:33:14  33:12  44:20  1:35:45  1:59:24  2:32:57  2:42:32  3:00:08  3:12:46  3:24:18  3:32:47  3:44:21  4:00:34  4:04:45  4:24:43
 - -  33:12  11:08  51:25  23:39  33:33  9:35  17:36  12:38  11:32  8:29  11:34  16:13  4:11  19:58

 4:29:59  4:32:06  4:32:55  4:33:14
 5:16  2:07  0:49  0:19

 24  3027  ROUSSEL Damien  4:40:38  58:16  1:13:11  1:53:55  2:19:29  2:47:55  3:02:13  3:28:59  3:37:16  3:46:42  3:53:25  4:05:46  4:19:39  4:23:38  4:34:36
 - -  58:16  14:55  40:44  25:34  28:26  14:18  26:46  8:17  9:26  6:43  12:21  13:53  3:59  10:58

 4:38:10  4:39:44  4:40:22  4:40:38
 3:34  1:34  0:38  0:16

 25  3076  CASAMAYOR Ignasi  4:47:09  16:49  25:54  1:15:24  1:44:52  2:15:20  2:25:35  2:44:10  2:56:41  3:12:00  3:22:32  3:47:19  4:11:25  4:17:16  4:35:36
 COC  16:49  9:05  49:30  29:28  30:28  10:15  18:35  12:31  15:19  10:32  24:47  24:06  5:51  18:20

 4:43:20  4:46:05  4:46:51  4:47:09
 7:44  2:45  0:46  0:18

 26  3060  PERON Brendan  5:08:10  29:48  41:46  1:33:06  1:59:05  2:37:16  2:48:10  3:08:00  3:23:59  3:41:10  4:00:09  4:13:30  4:32:07  4:37:34  4:56:54
 - -  29:48  11:58  51:20  25:59  38:11  10:54  19:50  15:59  17:11  18:59  13:21  18:37  5:27  19:20

 5:05:03  5:07:02  5:07:46  5:08:10
 8:09  1:59  0:44  0:24

 27  3119  BELGRAND Cedric  5:12:16  28:17  42:06  1:25:07  2:06:07  2:35:42  2:49:00  3:15:55  3:31:04  3:43:50  3:58:26  4:18:46  4:40:21  4:45:22  5:01:37
 - -  28:17  13:49  43:01  41:00  29:35  13:18  26:55  15:09  12:46  14:36  20:20  21:35  5:01  16:15

 5:08:42  5:11:03  5:11:59  5:12:16
 7:05  2:21  0:56  0:17

 28  3045  CODURI Sebastien  5:13:28  39:41  53:08  1:46:18  2:19:55  3:00:13  3:15:14  3:33:25  3:48:15  4:02:17  4:15:51  4:27:56  4:48:24  4:53:20  5:04:27
 6911  39:41  13:27  53:10  33:37  40:18  15:01  18:11  14:50  14:02  13:34  12:05  20:28  4:56  11:07

 5:10:24  5:12:28  5:13:16  5:13:28
 5:57  2:04  0:48  0:12

 29  3010  MARZIN Vivien  5:15:19  49:29  1:01:04  1:56:26  2:21:55  2:56:12  3:14:36  3:33:23  3:48:37  3:59:32  4:11:28  4:22:39  4:40:59  4:45:50  5:03:57
 - -  49:29  11:35  55:22  25:29  34:17  18:24  18:47  15:14  10:55  11:56  11:11  18:20  4:51  18:07

 5:11:28  5:13:41  5:14:40  5:15:19
 7:31  2:13  0:59  0:39

 30  3095  LEGRAIS Thibaud  5:43:15  16:34  28:56  1:26:06  1:54:32  2:39:59  2:51:50  3:25:03  3:38:24  4:01:11  4:14:43  4:27:34  4:58:52  5:05:24  5:30:05
 triathlon club val de drôme  16:34  12:22  57:10  28:26  45:27  11:51  33:13  13:21  22:47  13:32  12:51  31:18  6:32  24:41

 5:38:52  5:41:36  5:42:54  5:43:15
 8:47  2:44  1:18  0:21

 31  3089  SURRANS Martin  5:44:55  25:26  1:04:35  1:55:30  2:25:07  3:23:24  3:34:38  3:56:21  4:12:34  4:23:32  4:39:24  4:53:40  5:10:59  5:21:15  5:35:56
 - -  25:26  39:09  50:55  29:37  58:17  11:14  21:43  16:13  10:58  15:52  14:16  17:19  10:16  14:41

 5:41:26  5:43:24  5:44:25  5:44:55
 5:30  1:58  1:01  0:30

 32  3038  MEUNIER Frederic  6:08:02  32:55  42:55  1:42:28  2:11:07  2:51:42  3:16:15  3:35:46  3:56:27  4:43:22  4:51:09  5:06:31  5:21:57  5:43:24  5:58:32
 0111 club d'ambérieu en bugey  32:55  10:00  59:33  28:39  40:35  24:33  19:31  20:41  46:55  7:47  15:22  15:26  21:27  15:08

 6:04:30  6:06:47  6:07:45  6:08:02
 5:58  2:17  0:58  0:17

 33  3073  GIONNANE Paul  6:09:19  36:51  54:01  1:40:43  2:37:12  3:20:02  3:34:14  4:03:11  4:35:35  4:50:17  5:00:49  5:21:26  5:36:47  5:44:57  5:59:35
 - -  36:51  17:10  46:42  56:29  42:50  14:12  28:57  32:24  14:42  10:32  20:37  15:21  8:10  14:38

 6:06:44  6:08:23  6:09:05  6:09:19
 7:09  1:39  0:42  0:14
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 C-Seniors Hommes  (46)  9.9 km  860 m   17 P  (suite)

 1(145)  2(142)  3(124)  4(114)  5(115)  6(110)  7(109)  8(103)  9(101)  10(60)  11(57)  12(50)  13(46)  14(44)
 15(51)  16(157)  17(200)  A

 34  3055  COMYN Antoine  6:19:50  49:52  1:01:11  1:52:43  2:47:25  3:27:38  3:40:55  4:06:38  4:25:18  5:02:33  5:11:37  5:24:29  5:44:00  5:49:10  6:08:22
 - -  49:52  11:19  51:32  54:42  40:13  13:17  25:43  18:40  37:15  9:04  12:52  19:31  5:10  19:12

 6:15:35  6:18:01  6:19:26  6:19:50
 7:13  2:26  1:25  0:24

 35  2063  PAUCHET Damien  6:23:08  33:22  43:33  1:29:30  2:07:04  3:01:30  4:00:43  4:23:39  4:33:56  5:02:42  5:11:19  5:23:26  5:48:23  5:56:16  6:14:08
 - -  33:22  10:11  45:57  37:34  54:26  59:13  22:56  10:17  28:46  8:37  12:07  24:57  7:53  17:52

 6:19:46  6:22:07  6:22:55  6:23:08
 5:38  2:21  0:48  0:13

 36  3018  CHARDON Jerome  6:33:49  50:42  1:04:39  2:03:19  2:38:39  3:24:06  3:41:07  4:03:06  4:22:27  4:36:19  4:50:07  5:10:57  5:39:52  5:45:40  6:21:59
 - -  50:42  13:57  58:40  35:20  45:27  17:01  21:59  19:21  13:52  13:48  20:50  28:55  5:48  36:19

 6:29:22  6:32:06  6:33:27  6:33:49
 7:23  2:44  1:21  0:22

 37  3065  MEYSSONNIER William  7:44:30  39:25  53:10  2:27:51  2:59:44  4:43:42  5:03:06  5:32:41  5:50:49  6:05:24  6:25:31  6:44:48  7:05:12  7:14:12  7:34:38
 - -  39:25  13:45  1:34:41  31:53  1:43:58  19:24  29:35  18:08  14:35  20:07  19:17  20:24  9:00  20:26

 7:40:55  7:43:07  7:43:53  7:44:30
 6:17  2:12  0:46  0:37

 38  3127  RAFAEL Remi  8:14:50  25:57  1:01:06  2:48:30  4:01:43  4:55:19  5:11:29  5:45:31  6:01:25  6:22:59  6:38:17  6:53:49  7:18:16  7:28:23  7:59:48
 - -  25:57  35:09  1:47:24  1:13:13  53:36  16:10  34:02  15:54  21:34  15:18  15:32  24:27  10:07  31:25

 8:10:44  8:13:13  8:14:02  8:14:50
 10:56  2:29  0:49  0:48

 39  3080  HAGEN Guillaume  8:14:55  57:55  1:28:03  2:20:07  3:18:47  4:51:18  5:11:24  5:46:05  6:01:22  6:22:57  6:38:01  6:54:18  7:18:22  7:29:02  8:04:11
 - -  57:55  30:08  52:04  58:40  1:32:31  20:06  34:41  15:17  21:35  15:04  16:17  24:04  10:40  35:09

 8:10:55  8:13:50  8:14:17  8:14:55
 6:44  2:55  0:27  0:38

 3014  DAQUIN Gilles  pm  1:21:44  1:36:41  2:25:46  2:59:51  4:12:17  4:25:08  4:43:03  4:58:24  5:53:44  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 - -  1:21:44  14:57  49:05  34:05  1:12:26  12:51  17:55  15:21  55:20

 -----  -----  6:42:09  6:42:47
 48:25  0:38

 3024  MULLET Fabien  pm  13:49  28:01  1:11:09  1:28:59  1:56:17  2:03:43  2:23:07  2:32:53  2:42:13  2:48:57  2:57:25  3:12:07  3:15:13  -----
 FFSU  13:49  14:12  43:08  17:50  27:18  7:26  19:24  9:46  9:20  6:44  8:28  14:42  3:06

 3:20:08  3:22:10  3:22:45  3:22:56
 4:55  2:02  0:35  0:11

 3125  RAISON Romain  pm  1:05:38  1:38:03  3:09:27  3:52:09  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 - -  1:05:38  32:25  1:31:24  42:42

 -----  -----  -----  6:29:43
 2:37:34

 3044  VILMER Jordan  pm  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 - -

 -----  -----  -----

 3059  JUGIE Edouard  pm  34:22  46:56  1:39:12  2:45:59  3:32:32  4:01:08  4:36:16  4:49:18  5:03:53  5:29:30  -----  6:19:51  6:29:52  6:51:36
 POP - 2407AQ  34:22  12:34  52:16  1:06:47  46:33  28:36  35:08  13:02  14:35  25:37  50:21  10:01  21:44

 6:58:06  7:00:46  7:01:50  7:02:16
 6:30  2:40  1:04  0:26

 3093  VALBIN Laurie  pm  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 - -

 3:32:16  3:36:25  3:39:57  3:40:54
 3:32:16  4:09  3:32  0:57

 3128  GENIEVRE Terence  pm  27:26  38:17  1:33:34  1:57:44  2:40:23  -----  3:16:16  3:44:43  4:02:35  4:16:45  4:34:11  4:56:52  5:03:10  5:20:01
 - -  27:26  10:51  55:17  24:10  42:39  35:53  28:27  17:52  14:10  17:26  22:41  6:18  16:51

 5:26:22  5:27:52  5:28:43  5:28:58
 6:21  1:30  0:51  0:15

 C-Seniors Mixtes (Ho  (27)  9.9 km  860 m   17 P
 1(145)  2(142)  3(124)  4(114)  5(115)  6(110)  7(109)  8(103)  9(101)  10(60)  11(57)  12(50)  13(46)  14(44)
 15(51)  16(157)  17(200)  A

 1  3030  DECHAVANNE Franck  3:05:01  13:38  22:52  59:24  1:19:58  1:40:28  1:48:37  2:01:04  2:10:49  2:19:29  2:25:47  2:33:16  2:43:58  2:51:13  2:58:41
 - -  13:38  9:14  36:32  20:34  20:30  8:09  12:27  9:45  8:40  6:18  7:29  10:42  7:15  7:28

 3:02:35  3:04:15  3:04:52  3:05:01
 3:54  1:40  0:37  0:09

 2  3081  ROLLAND Xavier  4:10:13  15:35  22:43  1:07:50  1:25:47  1:57:25  2:04:25  2:32:22  2:42:11  3:16:16  3:23:13  3:34:43  3:46:30  3:51:24  4:03:16
 csmr  15:35  7:08  45:07  17:57  31:38  7:00  27:57  9:49  34:05  6:57  11:30  11:47  4:54  11:52

 4:07:29  4:09:11  4:09:58  4:10:13
 4:13  1:42  0:47  0:15

 3  3002  BAYSE Samuel  4:10:31  16:47  26:17  1:10:41  1:46:44  2:17:06  2:23:46  2:39:23  2:55:42  3:07:28  3:16:45  3:32:01  3:47:07  3:50:39  4:04:10
 CS pertuis  16:47  9:30  44:24  36:03  30:22  6:40  15:37  16:19  11:46  9:17  15:16  15:06  3:32  13:31

 4:08:31  4:09:51  4:10:19  4:10:31
 4:21  1:20  0:28  0:12

 4  3091  CHATEAU Lise  4:11:16  22:20  41:00  1:28:10  1:54:57  2:27:31  2:35:40  2:50:22  2:58:42  3:16:26  3:23:09  3:32:09  3:48:26  3:51:57  4:03:30
 Tcvd  22:20  18:40  47:10  26:47  32:34  8:09  14:42  8:20  17:44  6:43  9:00  16:17  3:31  11:33

 4:08:20  4:09:56  4:11:01  4:11:16
 4:50  1:36  1:05  0:15

 5  3115  ROBERT Ludovic  4:13:23  25:14  36:01  1:19:17  1:39:06  2:15:43  2:24:54  2:47:53  3:05:33  3:16:39  3:24:01  3:33:59  3:46:56  3:50:22  4:05:52
 SCAPA Nancy  25:14  10:47  43:16  19:49  36:37  9:11  22:59  17:40  11:06  7:22  9:58  12:57  3:26  15:30

 4:10:26  4:12:24  4:13:04  4:13:23
 4:34  1:58  0:40  0:19

 6  3121  BUFFLIER Marie-Pierre  4:24:43  36:43  47:31  1:31:08  1:54:35  2:23:52  2:35:26  2:50:20  3:10:06  3:20:25  3:29:58  3:40:14  3:58:13  4:02:44  4:16:09
 - -  36:43  10:48  43:37  23:27  29:17  11:34  14:54  19:46  10:19  9:33  10:16  17:59  4:31  13:25

 4:21:31  4:23:37  4:24:24  4:24:43
 5:22  2:06  0:47  0:19

 7  3057  FEBVRE David  4:28:40  20:41  41:10  1:40:26  2:05:22  2:39:02  2:47:42  3:04:23  3:13:55  3:24:42  3:31:57  3:43:12  3:57:53  4:02:25  4:20:33
 MUC'O - 3410  20:41  20:29  59:16  24:56  33:40  8:40  16:41  9:32  10:47  7:15  11:15  14:41  4:32  18:08

 4:26:08  4:27:42  4:28:24  4:28:40
 5:35  1:34  0:42  0:16

 8  3029  LAUZIER Cedric  4:31:21  21:47  32:56  1:12:00  1:29:55  2:06:36  2:14:14  3:04:18  3:15:30  3:27:14  3:36:29  3:49:11  4:06:52  4:11:40  4:23:03
 4201-NOSE  21:47  11:09  39:04  17:55  36:41  7:38  50:04  11:12  11:44  9:15  12:42  17:41  4:48  11:23

 4:28:43  4:30:26  4:31:08  4:31:21
 5:40  1:43  0:42  0:13
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 C-Seniors Mixtes (Ho  (27)  9.9 km  860 m   17 P  (suite)

 1(145)  2(142)  3(124)  4(114)  5(115)  6(110)  7(109)  8(103)  9(101)  10(60)  11(57)  12(50)  13(46)  14(44)
 15(51)  16(157)  17(200)  A

 9  3111  BLONDIN Gilles  4:34:09  32:52  42:33  1:36:25  2:02:34  2:37:43  2:48:22  3:05:35  3:19:59  3:29:50  3:36:41  3:51:22  4:07:26  4:11:21  4:25:18
 Tout Azimut Fameck  32:52  9:41  53:52  26:09  35:09  10:39  17:13  14:24  9:51  6:51  14:41  16:04  3:55  13:57

 4:31:30  4:33:12  4:33:55  4:34:09
 6:12  1:42  0:43  0:14

 10  3061  REDON Jean Michel  4:45:13  38:43  49:50  1:49:50  2:12:45  2:40:42  2:48:03  3:04:09  3:15:38  3:31:35  3:47:37  4:00:21  4:14:49  4:20:38  4:35:05
 AVC Chantelle (0308AU)  38:43  11:07  1:00:00  22:55  27:57  7:21  16:06  11:29  15:57  16:02  12:44  14:28  5:49  14:27

 4:42:02  4:44:12  4:44:53  4:45:13
 6:57  2:10  0:41  0:20

 11  3074  MORTESSAGNE Claire  4:52:03  35:45  46:05  1:35:14  1:58:39  2:30:19  2:58:31  3:20:47  3:34:41  3:46:12  3:55:09  4:06:54  4:26:29  4:31:24  4:43:57
 - -  35:45  10:20  49:09  23:25  31:40  28:12  22:16  13:54  11:31  8:57  11:45  19:35  4:55  12:33

 4:48:50  4:50:54  4:51:47  4:52:03
 4:53  2:04  0:53  0:16

 12  3031  LALLIAS Jerome  4:53:46  29:07  43:04  1:34:28  1:58:21  2:44:32  2:56:49  3:15:41  3:28:24  3:40:31  3:50:23  4:02:56  4:20:35  4:27:22  4:43:46
 Bel'donne Running  29:07  13:57  51:24  23:53  46:11  12:17  18:52  12:43  12:07  9:52  12:33  17:39  6:47  16:24

 4:49:40  4:52:10  4:53:23  4:53:46
 5:54  2:30  1:13  0:23

 13  3012  BONNABE Guillaume  4:54:48  29:54  40:29  1:29:50  1:57:25  2:36:25  2:48:16  3:06:48  3:25:01  3:38:20  3:53:03  4:05:40  4:25:35  4:30:44  4:44:50
 - -  29:54  10:35  49:21  27:35  39:00  11:51  18:32  18:13  13:19  14:43  12:37  19:55  5:09  14:06

 4:51:32  4:53:32  4:54:28  4:54:48
 6:42  2:00  0:56  0:20

 14  3033  MONCEL Florent  4:59:39  25:52  40:19  1:28:26  2:19:38  2:50:50  3:01:46  3:21:51  3:33:29  3:45:47  3:53:20  4:07:22  4:26:22  4:31:43  4:47:28
 Gones raideurs  25:52  14:27  48:07  51:12  31:12  10:56  20:05  11:38  12:18  7:33  14:02  19:00  5:21  15:45

 4:56:06  4:58:25  4:59:24  4:59:39
 8:38  2:19  0:59  0:15

 15  3104  ROMIEU Cyril  5:01:34  26:08  37:31  1:26:31  2:06:23  2:41:03  2:52:22  3:14:19  3:29:33  3:42:52  3:52:48  4:08:09  4:28:35  4:33:46  4:50:27
 9404  26:08  11:23  49:00  39:52  34:40  11:19  21:57  15:14  13:19  9:56  15:21  20:26  5:11  16:41

 4:57:32  5:00:19  5:01:14  5:01:34
 7:05  2:47  0:55  0:20

 16  3034  CHEVRIER Matthieu  5:08:42  53:36  1:06:47  1:57:27  2:26:05  2:59:57  3:19:34  3:36:04  3:47:24  3:58:52  4:08:47  4:20:10  4:34:34  4:43:54  4:59:36
 ARO  53:36  13:11  50:40  28:38  33:52  19:37  16:30  11:20  11:28  9:55  11:23  14:24  9:20  15:42

 5:05:04  5:07:35  5:08:24  5:08:42
 5:28  2:31  0:49  0:18

 17  3054  BOUTILLIER Vincent  5:40:10  30:00  41:42  1:26:42  2:12:33  2:56:08  3:16:29  3:38:24  3:56:20  4:08:42  4:23:19  4:41:52  5:03:11  5:13:34  5:29:10
 - -  30:00  11:42  45:00  45:51  43:35  20:21  21:55  17:56  12:22  14:37  18:33  21:19  10:23  15:36

 5:35:26  5:38:58  5:39:51  5:40:10
 6:16  3:32  0:53  0:19

 18  3130  LEVRAT Thierry  5:43:47  57:10  1:08:58  1:56:44  2:25:53  3:46:40  3:58:10  4:13:42  4:25:08  4:36:21  4:45:24  5:01:08  5:15:37  5:21:25  5:35:22
 GR69  57:10  11:48  47:46  29:09  1:20:47  11:30  15:32  11:26  11:13  9:03  15:44  14:29  5:48  13:57

 5:40:30  5:42:27  5:43:25  5:43:47
 5:08  1:57  0:58  0:22

 19  3109  BIAU Jean Gabriel  6:19:06  31:13  43:14  1:41:18  2:12:04  2:53:08  3:19:07  3:42:25  4:02:42  4:43:04  4:53:44  5:10:34  5:32:12  5:42:05  6:07:49
 MUC Orientation raid  31:13  12:01  58:04  30:46  41:04  25:59  23:18  20:17  40:22  10:40  16:50  21:38  9:53  25:44

 6:14:40  6:17:05  6:18:41  6:19:06
 6:51  2:25  1:36  0:25

 20  3118  GRYGA Aurore  6:19:35  42:39  59:26  1:58:48  2:33:29  3:20:47  3:35:08  4:01:24  4:22:19  4:37:19  4:50:16  5:11:01  5:37:27  5:48:58  6:07:23
 - -  42:39  16:47  59:22  34:41  47:18  14:21  26:16  20:55  15:00  12:57  20:45  26:26  11:31  18:25

 6:14:26  6:17:32  6:19:00  6:19:35
 7:03  3:06  1:28  0:35

 21  3052  JACOLIN Patrick  7:44:10  57:29  1:10:18  3:01:57  4:04:41  4:44:17  5:00:40  5:32:43  5:47:12  6:06:40  6:25:13  6:44:42  7:05:21  7:14:30  7:34:47
 1000 pattes de St Pierre  57:29  12:49  1:51:39  1:02:44  39:36  16:23  32:03  14:29  19:28  18:33  19:29  20:39  9:09  20:17

 7:40:56  7:43:04  7:43:51  7:44:10
 6:09  2:08  0:47  0:19

 22  3079  HAGEN Francis  8:14:53  38:07  53:40  2:49:53  4:02:13  4:55:31  5:12:08  5:46:02  6:01:20  6:23:25  6:39:52  6:54:50  7:17:39  7:28:55  8:03:34
 - -  38:07  15:33  1:56:13  1:12:20  53:18  16:37  33:54  15:18  22:05  16:27  14:58  22:49  11:16  34:39

 8:11:08  8:13:48  8:14:29  8:14:53
 7:34  2:40  0:41  0:24

 3006  DUCHIER Melanie  pm  37:26  55:25  -----  -----  -----  -----  3:31:46  3:56:26  4:10:55  4:39:08  -----  -----  -----  -----
 - -  37:26  17:59  2:36:21  24:40  14:29  28:13

 5:18:26  5:21:27  5:22:39  5:23:12
 39:18  3:01  1:12  0:33

 3009  TEYSSEDRE Marue  pm  41:22  57:58  2:59:34  3:43:59  4:39:49  4:53:27  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 RO Paris  41:22  16:36  2:01:36  44:25  55:50  13:38

 6:20:13  -----  6:23:35  6:24:13
 1:26:46  3:22  0:38

 3011  BERGE Augustin  pm  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 Saint Priest Triathlon

 3:50:17  3:53:35  3:55:05  3:55:30  52:19  55:48  1:27:48  2:29:58  3:15:12  3:27:48  3:37:59  3:40:52
 3:50:17  3:18  1:30  0:25  *132  *131  *123  *104  *59  *52  *49  *48

 3041  ARNOUX Mathieu  pm  21:39  31:27  1:31:22  1:58:48  2:38:59  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 - -  21:39  9:48  59:55  27:26  40:11

 -----  -----  3:15:50  3:16:27
 36:51  0:37

 3108  HARMOY Loic  Abandon  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 - -

 -----  -----  -----

 C-Vétérans 1 Dames  (6)  9.9 km  860 m   17 P
 1(145)  2(142)  3(124)  4(114)  5(115)  6(110)  7(109)  8(103)  9(101)  10(60)  11(57)  12(50)  13(46)  14(44)
 15(51)  16(157)  17(200)  A

 1  3046  GUIDI Claude  4:30:06  32:59  45:51  1:31:18  2:00:02  2:33:51  2:43:49  3:02:14  3:12:24  3:23:07  3:33:09  3:44:36  4:04:15  4:08:25  4:21:55
 6906  32:59  12:52  45:27  28:44  33:49  9:58  18:25  10:10  10:43  10:02  11:27  19:39  4:10  13:30

 4:27:04  4:29:06  4:29:53  4:30:06
 5:09  2:02  0:47  0:13

 2  3008  CLERC Caroline  4:34:08  37:06  48:50  1:36:46  2:03:33  2:36:56  2:47:47  3:05:48  3:19:38  3:29:49  3:41:45  3:53:04  4:07:18  4:11:44  4:25:13
 echo 73  37:06  11:44  47:56  26:47  33:23  10:51  18:01  13:50  10:11  11:56  11:19  14:14  4:26  13:29

 4:31:27  4:33:11  4:33:53  4:34:08
 6:14  1:44  0:42  0:15
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 Pl  N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 C-Vétérans 1 Dames  (6)  9.9 km  860 m   17 P  (suite)

 1(145)  2(142)  3(124)  4(114)  5(115)  6(110)  7(109)  8(103)  9(101)  10(60)  11(57)  12(50)  13(46)  14(44)
 15(51)  16(157)  17(200)  A

 3  3058  BANULS Anne  4:43:31  41:43  53:40  1:45:02  2:05:19  2:48:25  2:55:18  3:18:55  3:29:43  3:41:18  3:54:15  4:04:34  4:17:44  4:23:00  4:35:45
 - -  41:43  11:57  51:22  20:17  43:06  6:53  23:37  10:48  11:35  12:57  10:19  13:10  5:16  12:45

 4:40:30  4:42:25  4:43:07  4:43:31
 4:45  1:55  0:42  0:24

 4  3097  RAMBEAU Claire  4:48:33  28:06  38:47  1:26:53  1:52:29  2:35:44  2:46:19  3:09:37  3:28:32  3:39:23  3:47:56  4:05:21  4:21:00  4:25:20  4:40:17
 - -  28:06  10:41  48:06  25:36  43:15  10:35  23:18  18:55  10:51  8:33  17:25  15:39  4:20  14:57

 4:45:29  4:47:28  4:48:13  4:48:33
 5:12  1:59  0:45  0:20

 5  3077  BERTIN Monique  6:27:10  52:09  1:07:56  2:12:12  2:49:34  3:42:18  3:56:41  4:21:35  4:44:06  5:00:29  5:10:56  5:25:42  5:50:11  5:56:20  6:13:58
 - -  52:09  15:47  1:04:16  37:22  52:44  14:23  24:54  22:31  16:23  10:27  14:46  24:29  6:09  17:38

 6:22:03  6:25:15  6:26:21  6:27:10  6:26:48
 8:05  3:12  1:06  0:49  *200

 3102  PROUHEZE Laetitia  pm  36:38  53:27  2:08:14  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 XTTR63  36:38  16:49  1:14:47

 4:25:45  4:28:49  4:30:08  4:30:45
 2:17:31  3:04  1:19  0:37

 C-Vétérans 1 Hommes  (15)  9.9 km  860 m   17 P
 1(145)  2(142)  3(124)  4(114)  5(115)  6(110)  7(109)  8(103)  9(101)  10(60)  11(57)  12(50)  13(46)  14(44)
 15(51)  16(157)  17(200)  A

 1  3131  VADROT Alexis  3:43:47  20:08  29:05  1:11:14  1:27:45  1:55:28  2:04:29  2:24:18  2:33:42  2:50:24  2:56:01  3:13:40  3:24:20  3:27:44  3:37:38
 - -  20:08  8:57  42:09  16:31  27:43  9:01  19:49  9:24  16:42  5:37  17:39  10:40  3:24  9:54

 3:41:29  3:42:55  3:43:34  3:43:47
 3:51  1:26  0:39  0:13

 2  9999  LONGA Laurent  4:01:33  19:27  28:56  1:11:33  1:29:53  2:07:57  2:16:14  2:41:41  2:52:01  3:04:29  3:15:06  3:25:31  3:39:25  3:43:30  3:55:16
 - -  19:27  9:29  42:37  18:20  38:04  8:17  25:27  10:20  12:28  10:37  10:25  13:54  4:05  11:46

 3:59:06  4:00:43  4:01:22  4:01:33
 3:50  1:37  0:39  0:11

 3  3120  NAEL Pascal  4:07:59  20:11  29:03  1:13:38  1:34:13  2:04:24  2:12:45  2:33:58  2:55:12  3:07:00  3:16:09  3:25:51  3:41:47  3:46:04  4:00:44
 - -  20:11  8:52  44:35  20:35  30:11  8:21  21:13  21:14  11:48  9:09  9:42  15:56  4:17  14:40

 4:05:22  4:07:01  4:07:42  4:07:59
 4:38  1:39  0:41  0:17

 4  3017  BIGOT Pierre  4:10:06  24:09  35:33  1:24:50  1:47:22  2:14:22  2:25:21  2:43:48  2:52:47  3:11:36  3:21:48  3:32:07  3:47:13  3:53:18  4:03:21
 ALV  24:09  11:24  49:17  22:32  27:00  10:59  18:27  8:59  18:49  10:12  10:19  15:06  6:05  10:03

 4:07:38  4:09:19  4:09:52  4:10:06
 4:17  1:41  0:33  0:14

 5  3100  FLOC H Gurvan  4:13:35  24:55  34:56  1:19:06  1:46:31  2:16:19  2:28:38  2:46:30  2:56:39  3:08:09  3:20:10  3:36:04  3:48:00  3:52:56  4:05:50
 Brest orientation  24:55  10:01  44:10  27:25  29:48  12:19  17:52  10:09  11:30  12:01  15:54  11:56  4:56  12:54

 4:10:50  4:12:21  4:13:09  4:13:35
 5:00  1:31  0:48  0:26

 6  3035  ARNAUD Philippe  4:18:39  24:15  32:17  1:16:30  1:39:02  2:05:42  2:16:09  3:04:42  3:12:20  3:21:52  3:29:42  3:38:36  3:51:58  3:55:26  4:11:48
 O'BERRY  24:15  8:02  44:13  22:32  26:40  10:27  48:33  7:38  9:32  7:50  8:54  13:22  3:28  16:22

 4:15:58  4:17:41  4:18:23  4:18:39
 4:10  1:43  0:42  0:16

 7  3032  AUDOUX Thierry  5:15:55  31:44  41:20  1:39:10  2:04:34  2:38:04  2:49:05  3:18:14  3:37:39  3:52:28  4:13:56  4:27:33  4:43:47  4:49:45  5:04:42
 O'BERRY  31:44  9:36  57:50  25:24  33:30  11:01  29:09  19:25  14:49  21:28  13:37  16:14  5:58  14:57

 5:12:27  5:14:35  5:15:34  5:15:55
 7:45  2:08  0:59  0:21

 8  3075  PASCUAL Christophe  5:37:46  40:25  1:00:14  1:58:12  2:24:13  3:23:41  3:36:47  3:58:09  4:13:29  4:24:39  4:35:52  4:48:04  5:04:41  5:13:07  5:29:36
 - -  40:25  19:49  57:58  26:01  59:28  13:06  21:22  15:20  11:10  11:13  12:12  16:37  8:26  16:29

 5:34:15  5:36:38  5:37:28  5:37:46
 4:39  2:23  0:50  0:18

 9  3090  BAZIN Denis  5:44:59  25:33  1:05:03  1:55:29  2:25:06  3:23:21  3:34:36  3:56:17  4:12:43  4:23:51  4:41:06  4:53:58  5:10:44  5:21:21  5:35:55
 - -  25:33  39:30  50:26  29:37  58:15  11:15  21:41  16:26  11:08  17:15  12:52  16:46  10:37  14:34

 5:41:40  5:43:57  5:44:36  5:44:59
 5:45  2:17  0:39  0:23

 10  3036  MATEO Fabrice  5:51:34  33:44  1:02:49  1:55:03  2:38:35  3:22:46  3:41:52  4:05:29  4:19:03  4:34:32  4:46:33  4:58:16  5:16:52  5:23:26  5:41:04
 - -  33:44  29:05  52:14  43:32  44:11  19:06  23:37  13:34  15:29  12:01  11:43  18:36  6:34  17:38

 5:47:04  5:49:58  5:51:12  5:51:34
 6:00  2:54  1:14  0:22

 11  3066  BAUDREY Christophe  5:56:44  30:29  40:49  1:44:07  2:42:50  3:24:34  3:41:27  4:02:22  4:16:36  4:36:26  4:46:16  5:02:32  5:17:18  5:27:44  5:41:58
 - -  30:29  10:20  1:03:18  58:43  41:44  16:53  20:55  14:14  19:50  9:50  16:16  14:46  10:26  14:14

 5:51:32  5:54:32  5:56:14  5:56:44
 9:34  3:00  1:42  0:30

 12  3040  COURBET Laurent  5:58:12  1:11:22  1:29:21  2:20:26  2:48:31  3:25:09  3:40:34  4:11:11  4:23:38  4:39:55  4:51:00  5:03:08  5:23:55  5:32:24  5:46:47
 - -  1:11:22  17:59  51:05  28:05  36:38  15:25  30:37  12:27  16:17  11:05  12:08  20:47  8:29  14:23

 5:53:39  5:56:33  5:57:40  5:58:12
